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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 10/31/2023 10:30 am 4:30 pm MS Swim @ Logos Prep 8454 W Airport Blvd
Wed 11/01/2023 3:00 pm 6:30 pm LSA Winter Sports Pictures - Penland B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Sat 11/04/2023 10:00 am 5:00 pm MS Swim @ CHSM 6002 Bur Oak Dr
Wed 11/08/2023 TBD TBD MS Swim @ BISH British International School of Houston
Fri 11/10/2023 5:00 pm 10:00 pm MS Swim @Westfield Winter Pentathlon 16713 Ella Blvd
Tue 11/14/2023 5:00 pm 9:00 pm MS Swim @ Logos Prep British International School of Houston
Sat 11/18/2023 9:30 am 5:00 pm MS Swim @ HCYA Fall Invite 1205 Candy Cane Ln
Mon 12/04/2023 6:15 pm 8:30 pm MS Swim @ Cypress Christian Cy Fair Natatorium
Fri 12/08/2023 5:00 pm 10:00 pm MS Swim @ Westfield Winter Showcase 16713 Ella Blvd
Tue 01/16/2024 TBD TBD MS Swim @ Cypress Christian Cy Fair Natatorium
Wed 01/17/2024 5:00 pm 10:00 pm MS Swim @ BISH British International School of Houston
Sat 02/03/2024 3:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Swim @ GHAC Championship Lamar High School


